Connection size

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Bits and Bit Holders

| Hexagonal and Ball Head Keys

FORMAT Bit for inner hex screws 1/4" DIN 3126 E 6.3 type

6475

mm

Design: DIN 3126 E 6.3.

Application: Tough design, especially suitable for turning screws in metal and sheet metal.

Dimension
mm

o g b~ W

Length
mm
89
89
89
89

Article

W90A-64750015
W90A-64750020
W90A-64750025
W90A-64750030

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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